SWS-16

Festival Coordinator Sworn Written Statement

If you need more space to complete this Sworn Written Statement, attach additional pages and they will be
incorporated into this document.

A. CLAIMANT INFORMATION

Last
Name:

First

Middle Initial

Deepwater Horizon Settlement Program Claimant Number: | I I I

or

Social Security Number:

Individual Taxpayer Identification Number:

Street

Current

Address: | Y

State

Zip Code

B. FESTIVAL COORDINATOR INFORMATION

Last
Name:

First

Middle Initial

Street

Current

Address: | <Y

State

Zip Code

Telephone Number:

(—+ rH>rr r J-r 1 1 [ /|

C. FESTIVAL INFORMATION

Entered below is information for all Festivals I coordinated in 2009 and 2010 that the claimant applied to participate in.

Festival
Name:

Festival
Location:

Street

City

State

Zip Code

2009 Date(s):

re 2010 Date(s): /

Month/Day Month/Day Month/Day

/

Month/Day

Festival
1 Sponsor or
" | Organizer
Name:

Telephone
Number of
Sponsor/

Organizer:

Address of
Sponsor/
Organizer:

Street

City

State

Zip Code
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Festival
Name:

Street

Festival

Location: City State Zip Code

2009 Date(s): re 2010 Date(s): re

Month/Day Month/Day Month/Day Month/Day

Festival

2. | Sponsor or
Organizer
Name:

Telephone
Number of YL oL L -l 1
Sponsor/ |
Organizer:

Street

Address of

Sponsor/ ity State Zip Code
Organizer:

D. CLAIMANT PARTICIPATION INFORMATION

For each Festival listed in Section C, I have noted below whether the claimant submitted an application, paid a deposit
or fee, and participated in this Festival in 2010.

Festival 2010 / - /
Name: Date(S) H Month/Day Month/Day

O The claimant submitted an application for this Festival in 2010.
Application:
O The claimant did not submit an application for this Festival in 2010.

O The claimant submitted a deposit or fee of $ for this Festival in 2010.
Deposit/Fee:
O The claimant did not submit a deposit or fee for this Festival in 2010.
1.
O The claimant participated in this Festival in 2010.
Participation:
O The claimant did not participate in this Festival in 2010.
O This Festival was canceled in 2010, which is why the claimant did not submit an application,
Cancellation submit a deposit or fee, and/or participate in the Festival.
Status:
O This Festival was not cancelled in 2010.
SWS-16
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SWS-16 Festival Coordinator Sworn Written Statement
Festival 2010 / - /
Name: Date(S) H Month/Day Month/Day

Application:

O The claimant submitted an application for this Festival in 2010.

O The claimant did not submit an application for this Festival in 2010.

Deposit/Fee:

O The claimant submitted a deposit or fee of _$ for this Festival in 2010.

O The claimant did not submit a deposit or fee for this Festival in 2010.

Participation:

O The claimant participated in this Festival in 2010.

O The claimant did not participate in this Festival in 2010.

Cancellation
Status:

This Festival was canceled in 2010, which is why the claimant did not submit an application,

submit a deposit or fee, and/or participate in the Festival.

O This Festival was not cancelled in 2010.

E. ATTENDANCE DATA

For each Festival listed in Section C where the claimant participated in either 2010 or 2009 and planned to participate in
2010 but the Festival was cancelled, I have given attendance data or an estimate of attendance data below:

Festival Name:
1 2009 Date(s): / / 2009 Attendance:
. Month/Day Month/Day
2010 Date(s): / / 2010 Attendance:
Month/Day Month/Day
Festival Name:
2. | 2009 Date(s): / / 2009 Attendance:
" Month/Day Month/Day
2010 Date(s): / / 2010 Attendance:
Month/Day Month/Day
SWS-16
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F. ADDITIONAL ZONE C REQUIREMENTS

If any Festival listed in Section C was in Zone C, I have indicated below whether the Festival was cancelled in 2010, and
if so, why and how it was cancelled because of the Spill. If the Festival was not cancelled, but experienced a decline in
attendance compared to either the previous year or projected figures for 2010, I have indicated below the amount of
the decline, the reason for the decline, and why it resulted from the Spill.

Festival Name:
OThis Festival was not cancelled in 2010.
Cancellation: O This Festival was cancelled in 2010.
If the Festival was cancelled, reason for cancellation:
1.
O This Festival did not experience a decline in attendance in 2010.
O This Festival experienced a decline in attendance in 2010, either from 2009 or from
projected attendance for 2010.
Attendance
Decline: If the Festival experienced a decline in attendance:
Amount of Decline:
Reason for Decline:
Festival Name:
O This Festival was not cancelled in 2010.
Cancellation: O This Festival was cancelled in 2010.
If the Festival was cancelled, reason for cancellation:
2.
O This Festival did not experience a decline in attendance in 2010.
This Festival experienced a decline in attendance in 2010, either from 2009 or from
projected attendance for 2010.
Attendance
Decline: If the Festival experienced a decline in attendance:
Amount of Decline:
Reason for Decline:
SWS-16
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G. DOCUMENTATION NEEDED

(1) I have submitted copies of any applications, records of deposits or fees, and notices of cancellation that I identified
above.

(2) I have submitted any applicable permits required to hold any Festival in which the claimant applied to participate.

H. SIGNATURE

I certify and declare under penalty of perjury pursuant to 28 U.S.C. Section 1746 that all the information I have
provided in this Statement (and in any pages I have attached to or submitted with this Statement to provide additional
information requested in this Statement) is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge, and that supporting
documents attached to or submitted with this Statement and the information contained therein are true, accurate, and
complete to the best of my knowledge, and I understand that false statements or claims made in connection with this
Statement may result in fines, imprisonment, and/or any other remedy available by law to the Federal Government, and
that suspicious claims will be forwarded to federal, state, and local law enforcement agencies for possible investigation
and prosecution.

Affiant Signature

. / /
Date Signed: (Month/Day/Year)

Name (Printed or Typed)

SWS-16
v.2 5



	Last: 
	First: 
	Middle Initial: 
	Street: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Last_2: 
	First_2: 
	Middle Initial_2: 
	Street_2: 
	City_2: 
	State_2: 
	Zip Code_2: 
	Street_3: 
	City_3: 
	State_3: 
	Zip Code_3: 
	Festival Sponsor or Organizer Name: 
	Street_4: 
	City_4: 
	State_4: 
	Zip Code_4: 
	Festival Name_2: 
	Street_5: 
	City_5: 
	State_5: 
	Zip Code_5: 
	Festival Sponsor or Organizer Name_2: 
	Street_6: 
	City_6: 
	State_6: 
	Zip Code_6: 
	Festival Name_3: 
	for this Festival in 2010: 
	Festival Name_4: 
	Festival Name_5: 
	2009 Attendance: 
	2010 Attendance: 
	Festival Name_6: 
	2009 Attendance_2: 
	2010 Attendance_2: 
	Festival Name_7: 
	Amount of Decline: 
	Reason for Decline: 
	Amount of Decline_2: 
	Reason for Decline_2: 
	MonthDayYear: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	Name Printed or Typed: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	1: 
	29: 
	31: 
	30: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	28: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	45: 
	41: 
	49: 
	50: 
	48: 
	51: 
	52: 
	54: 
	46: 
	55: 
	56: 
	57: 
	58: 
	59: 
	60: 
	61: 
	62: 
	63: 
	47: 
	64: 
	53: 
	65: 
	66: 
	67: 
	70: 
	71: 
	68: 
	72: 
	73: 
	69: 
	77: 
	76: 
	75: 
	74: 
	78: 
	79: 
	80: 
	90: 
	91: 
	92: 
	93: 
	94: 
	95: 
	96: 
	97: 
	Festival Name: 
	Festival Name_8: 
	month77: 
	Radio Button1: Off
	Radio Button2: Off
	Radio Button3: Off
	Radio Button4: Off
	Radio Button5: Off
	Radio Button6: Off
	Radio Button7: Off
	Radio Button8: Off
	Radio Button9: Off
	Text2: 
	Radio Button10: Off
	Radio Button11: Off
	Text3: 
	Radio Button12: Off


